9:30 a.m.

10:15a.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

lllinois Gifted Advisory Council
Meeting Agenda

October 2, 2017
9:30 a.m. —3:00 p.m.
lllinois State Board of Education
100 North First Street, 2" Floor
2 NE Conference Room
Springfield, IL

Welcome and Note Attendance
e Approval of the April, 2017 Minutes

ISBE Updates - Marci Johnson

Development of the Twice Exceptional Message

Working Lunch

Gifted Education Professional Development

Overview of the State Approved ESSA Plan and its implications for Gifted Education
New Gifted Education Laws Discussion

Other issues of interest

Adjourn



