Illinois Gifted Advisory Council Meeting Agenda



October 2, 2017 9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Illinois State Board of Education 100 North First Street, 2nd Floor 2 NE Conference Room Springfield, IL

9:30 a.m.	 Welcome and Note Attendance Approval of the April, 2017 Minutes
10:15 a.m.	ISBE Updates - Marci Johnson
10:30 p.m.	Development of the Twice Exceptional Message
11:45 a.m.	Working Lunch
12:00 p.m.	Gifted Education Professional Development
	Overview of the State Approved ESSA Plan and its implications for Gifted Education
	New Gifted Education Laws Discussion
2:30 p.m.	Other issues of interest
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn